
*Cost of Outpatient Mental Health, Substance Use Disorder, and 

Problem Gambling Treatment Services: 

 

Individual Session 60 min $225.00 per hour  

Individual Session 45 min $175.00 

Individual Session 30 Min $125.00 

180 min Group $205.00 per day  

120 min Group $175.00 per day 

60 min Group $145.00 per day 

Evaluation $235.00 per evaluation 

 

*we accept all insurance types 

*you may be eligible for sliding fee scale services upon 

application completion. 

 

CRISIS CONTACT After Hours; On Call Cell Phone: 712-830-0074 

 

 

Website for New Opportunities, Inc 

www.newopp.org 

 

 

Clinician email addresses: 

Stephanie Grade  sgrade@newopp.org 

Elizabeth Jones  ejones@newopp.org  

Jan Perrien    jperrien@newopp.org 

Dorinda Wehde   dwhede@newopp.org 

Miranda Feldhans   mfeldhans@newopp.org 

 

 

Support Staff email address: 

Ivy Heithoff   iheithoff@newopp.org 

 

Treatment Supervisor email address: 

Laurie Anderson   landerson@newopp.org 

 

Behavioral Health Director email address: 

Christy Jenkins  CJenkins@newopp.org  
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